Datasheet
    WIDEPIX 2(1)x5
Version 1.0 - Datasheet
                  Model No.: W25xRS-Xxx170307
®
Datasheet Device
Parameters
page  1

2x5
page |6
Datasheet Model number codes
Model number codes
Example:  W25 1RS - X C  A 170307
Device name:
W25 – WidePIX 2(1)x5
Device modification:
1RS – 1x5 Timepix chips
2RS – 2x5 Timepix chips
Sensor type:
E – Edgless silicon
C – CdTe
Sensor thickness:
1 – 100 µm
3 – 300 µm
5 – 500 µm
A – 1000 µm
Device version date:
YY MM DD
Release history
Date Changes
17/11/02 Model number codes added, datasheet version
17/11/24 Power consumption updated
page  7
Warning